APPROVAL CERTIFICATE

CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS MANAGEMENT



Approval Reference	Pursuant to OTAR Part 39
086-CAY-CAMO-2020 (Initial)	Subpart E Subpart F
Organisation Name	
	Komitetu Obrony Robotników 48
	02-146 Warsaw
	Poland
Pursuant to the provisions of Article 26 of the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order 2013, the above named organisation is hereby approved to the requirements of OTAR Part 39. Option 1 Option 2	
Conditions of Approval	
This approval is subject to continued compliance with the ALL4JETS Sp. z.o.o. Sp.k EASA Approved Continuing Airworthiness Management Exposition as varied by OTAR Part 39 Supplement.	
Any amendment to the ALL4JETS Sp. z.o.o. Sp.k OTAR Part 39 Supplement requires CAACI approval.	
Schedule of Approval	
Capability	Scope of Work
As detailed on the EASA Approval Certificate No. PL.MG.102.	As defined in the OTAR Part 39 Supplement.
Validity Period	
Date of Issue	14 April 2020
Expiry Date	13 April 2021

Guy Healey

Manager, Technical Frograms & Regulatory Initiatives

For Cayman Islands Civil Aviation Authority Pursuant to a designation made by HE the Governor of the Cayman Islands in accordance with the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order.

Note: Following replacement, this Certificate will cease to be in force and should be returned to the address below. No entries or endorsements may be made except by an authorised person. If this document is lost, the Cayman Islands CAA should be informed. Any person finding this document should forward it immediately to Civil Aviation Authority, Unit 2, Grand Harbour, Grand Cayman, +1 (345) 949-7811.